2000 - SPOT4 POE statistics ( 1/ 5)

tot/val number taot/val number
of measurements ADEA (mRnM_% of measurements  AMSB (mRnMSS)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4 4000 | | | | | | | | |
3500 |- E 5 3500
3000 3000
2500 2500
2000 2000
1500 1500
1000 1000
500 & 500

0 0

JFMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND
tat/val number
%Oft/r‘,’]%lagﬂ?%brﬁ’éms AREA mrms) of measurements ASDB mrms)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4000 | | | | | |
3500 3.5 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 ] 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 | 1500
1000 . 1 1000
500 0.5 500
0 0 0
JEFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements BADA (mm MS) ot measurements CACB (mRrMs%
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4000 | | | | | | | | | 4
3500 3500 35
3000 3000 3
2500 2500 2.5
2000 2000 2
1500 1500 1.5
1000 1000 o Re o 1
500 (s 500 0.5
0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJJASOND
tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements CHAB mrMS) of measurements CIBB m S)

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4000 | | | | | |
3500 3.5 3500 3.5
3000 3 3000 3
2500 2.5 ] 2500 2.5
2000 2 2000 2
1500 1.5 | 1500 1.5
1000 1 1000 1
500 (= . 0.5 500 o - 0.5
0 0 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number tat/val number
of measurements COLA (m RrMs% of measurements DAKA (merg‘:}
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4 4000 | | | | | | | | |
3500 3.5 ] 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 ] 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 | 1500
1000 1 1000
500 oo 0.5 500
0 1T T T T T1—0 0
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJIJASOND
tot/val number taot/val number
of measurements DlOA mnmss) of measurements DJ A mrmss
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4000 | | | | | |
3500 3500 3.5
3000 3000 3
2500 2500 2.5
2000 2000 2
1500 1500 1.5
1000 1000 1
500 500 0.5
0 0 0
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2000 - SPOT4 POE statistics (2/ 5)
tot/val number taot/val number
ot measurements ~ DJIB (mRnM_% of measurements EASA (mRnMSS)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4 4000 | | | | | | | | |
3500 3.5 ] 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 ] 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 | 1500
1000 1 1000
500 0.5 500
OFT—T—TT1—T 0 0
JFMAMJJASOND
tat/val number
%Oft/r‘,’]%lagﬂ?%brﬁ’éms EVEB mrms) of measurements FAIB mrms)
4%03 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 4%%8 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115

3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500

3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0

tot/val number
of measurements

arc# 75 80 85
4000 . L
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

0
J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

GREB m”%

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 lOO 105 110 115
4000 ——1—!
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3000 3
2500 25
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1500 15
1000 . 1
500 0.5
0 | | I I | 0
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tat/val number tot/val number
of measurements GUAB mrMS) of measurements HBKB (mml\os)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 — 4000 E—
3500 3.5 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 | 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 1 1500
1000 1 1000
500 0.5 500

0 1110 OFT—T—T7T—7T 71

JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJJASOND

tat/val number tot/val number
of measurements  HBLA (mRrMs% ot measurements HELB (merg‘:}
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4 4000 | | | | | | | | |
3500 3.5 ] 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 | 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 1 1500
1000 1 1000
500 0.5 500

0 0 0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

tot/val number KERB mrMsS)

of measurements

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 . !
3500
3000
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2000
1500
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500 7§

taot/val number
of measurements
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4000
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500 (euia
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SPOT4 POE statistics

tot/val number
of measurements

7|5 8|0 8|5

R
KOKA (oS
arc# 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | l | | | |
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1500
1000

0
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(3/5)
tot/val number
of measurements KRAB (mRnMsS)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 o 2
1500 1.5
1000 .................... 1
508 ..... Pe 05

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number KRUB mn%

of measurements

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115

4000 .

3500 3.5

3000 3

2500 2.5

2000 2

1 e

(1]

500 4 0.5

0 0

tot/val number LIBB MS)
(mm/s

of measurements
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 . L
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0

JFMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements  MANA (mm MS) ot measurements MARB (mRrMs%
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | 4000 | | | | | | | | | 4
3500 3500 3.5
3000 3000 3
2500 2500 2.5
2000 2000 2
1500 1500 15
1000 1000 1
500 500 0.5

0 0 0

J FMAMJJASOND J FMAMJJASOND

tat/val number tot/val number
of measurements META mrMS) of measurements METB mml\os)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 — 4000 E—
3500 3.5 3500 35
3000 3 3000 3
2500 2.5 | 2500 2.5
2000 2 2000 2
1500 1.5 1 1500 15
1000 1 1000 1
500 0.5 500 0.5

0 0 0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

JEMAMUJI JASOND

tot/val number tot/val number
ot measurements  MORA (mrMs% ot measurements  MSOB (mrMSS
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 . ! 4 4000 . L
3500 3.5 ] 3500
3000 3 3000
2500 2.5 1 2500
2000 2 2000
1500 1.5 | 1500
1000 1 1000
500 0.5 500

OFT—T—TT1T—T 711 0 0

JFMAMJJASOND

tot/val number tot/val number
of measurements NOUA mnmss) of measurements OTTB mrmss
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 . ! 4 4000 . L
3500 3.5 ] 3500 3.5
3000 3 3000 3
2500 2.5 1 2500 2.5
2000 2 2000 2
1500 1.5 | 1500 1.5
1000 1 1000 1
500 0.5 500 0.5

0 0 0 0
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2000 - SPOT4 POE statistics (4/ 5)
tot/val number taot/val number
of measurements PAQB (mRnM_% of measurements PDLB (mRnMSS)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4000 | | | | | | | | |
3500 3500
3000 3000
2500 2500
2000 2000
1500 1500
1000 1000
500 500

0

ivalaumeer . PURA mrM%
arc# 75 SP

8|5 90 95 100 105 llO 115

4000
3500 35
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1000 17
) @
508 S o 0.5
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tat/val number
of measurements

RAQB mM%

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 lOO 105 110 115
4000 1
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 15
1000 ° ® 1
500 0.5
0 0
J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

REUB mW%

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 S
3500 3 5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 15
1000 1
500 0.5
0 0
J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc# 75 80 85
4000 . L
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

500 ¢E=Es
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90 95 lOO 105 110 115
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M J JASOND

tot/val number
of measurements

arc# 75 80 85
4000 . !
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000 i@k

500

0
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90 95 100 105 110 115

J FM A

tot/val number
of measurements

arc# 75 80 85
4000 . L
3500
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2500
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1500
1000

500

0

RIOB mms)

90 95 100 105 110 115

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number

of measurements ROTA (m RrMs%

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 L 4
3500
3000
2500
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1500
1000
0

tat/val number
of measurements

SAOB M%

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 —I—~—
3500 35
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 15
1000 . 1
500 ..o 0.5
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J FMAMJJASOND
tot/val number
ot measurements SODB mnMsS)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 S 4
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 1.5
1000 |-e ov T ew =
500 0.5
0 . 0

- I I R B
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taot/val number
of measurements
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arc# 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000
3500
3000
2500
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1500
1000
500 &
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(5/5)

tot/val number
of measurements

7|5 8|0 8|5

R
STJB (oS
arc# 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | l | | | |
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000

0
J FMAMJJASOND

taot/val number
of measurements

7|5 8|O 8|5

R
SYPB (oS
arc# 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | |
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500 {8

0
J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number TLHA mrms)

of measurements
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 .
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 15
1000 1
500 0.5
0 0

J FMAMJJASOND

tot/val number TRIA M%
(mm/s

of measurements

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 . L
3500
3000
2500
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1500
1000

500

tot/val number
of measurements
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tat/val number tot/val number
of measurements YELA mrMS) of measurements m S)
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 L 4000 bl
3500 3500 3.5
3000 3000 3
2500 2500 2.5
2000 | 2000 2
1500 1500 1.5
1000 1000 1
500 & 500 0.5
0 OFT1TT—T 77T 77T 7710
JFMAMJJASOND JFMAMJJASOND
tat/val number tot/val number
of measurements (mRrMs% of measurements (merg‘:}
arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115 arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 | | | | | | | | | 4 4000 | | | | | | | | | 4
3500 3.5 ] 3500 3.5
3000 3 3000 3
2500 2.5 | 2500 2.5
2000 2 2000 2
1500 1.5 | 1500 1.5
1000 1 1000 1
500 0.5 500 0.5
0 0 0 0

JEMAMUIJIASOND

JEMAMUJI JASOND

tat/val number
of measurements mnMsS)

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 L 4
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 15
1000 1

500 0.5

0 0
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taot/val number |\9
of measurements (mm/s

arc# 75 80 85 90 95 100 105 110 115
4000 L
3500 3.5
3000 3
2500 2.5
2000 2
1500 1.5
1000 1
500 0.5
0 0
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